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SamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstag

Izydora, Makarego Arlety, Danuty Tytusa, Eugeniusza Hanny, Edwarda, Szymona

Marceliny, Marcjanny Jana, Wilhelma, Danuty Arkadiusza, Benedykta

Włodzimierza, Waldemara Antoniego, Jana Henryka, Mariusza

Felicji, Tymoteusza Pauli, Polikarpa

Montag

Lucjana, Rajmunda, Juliana

Feliksa, Niny

Agnieszki, Jarosława
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Honoraty, Matyldy

Piotra, Małgorzaty

Miłosza, Pawła

Jana, MarcelinyIldefonsa, Rajmunda

Macieja, Martyny
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5
12
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Adelajdy, Agaty

Eulalii, Radzimierza

Arnolda, Konrada

Aleksandra, Mirosława

3
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17
24

21
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16151413
23222120

2827

Brygidy, Ignacego Marii, Mirosława Błażeja, Oskara

Bohdana, Doroty Rajmunda, Ryszarda Piotra, Żakliny Apolonii, Eryki Elwiry, Jacentego

Grzegorza, Katarzyny Cyryla, Metodego, Walentego Faustyna, Jowity Danuty, Julianny Łukasza, Zbigniewa

Leona, Ludomira Eleonory, Fortunata Małgorzaty, Marty Damiana, Romany Bogusza, Macieja

4
11
18
25

Andrzeja, Weroniki

Lucjusza, Marii

Konstancji, Szymona

Cezarego, Wiktora

Anastazji, Gabriela Makarego, Romana
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9

10

11
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5
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Adriana, Fryderyka

Bernarda, Grzegorza

Bogdana, Józefa

Emanuela, Larysy

21
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16151413
222120
292827

Albina, Antoniny Halszki, Heleny Kunegundy, Maryny

Jordana, Róży Pawła, Tomasza Beaty, Wincentego Cypriana, Marcela

Bożeny, Krystyny Leona, Matyldy Klemensa, Longina Izabeli, Oktawii Patryka, Zbigniewa

Eufemii, Klaudii Benedykta, Lubomira Bogusława, Katarzyny

Ernesta, Lidii Anieli, Sykstusa Eustachego, Wiktoryna

4
11
18
25

Łucji, Kazimierza

Konstantego, Ludosława

Cyryla, Edwarda

Marioli, WieńczysławaGabriela, Marka

Beniamina, Balbiny

Pelagii, Feliksa

Anieli, Leonarda
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Franciszki, Katarzyny
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22

Grażyny, Teodora

Wielkanoc

Anastazji, Ludwiny

Kai, Leonii

29
Piotra, Rity

16

Franciszka, Władysława

Benedykta, Bernadetty
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191817

7
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21
28262524

Pankracego, Ryszarda Izydora, Wacława Ireny, Wincentego Celestyna, Wilhelma Donata, Rufina

Makarego, Michała Filipa, Leona Juliusza, Lubosława Hermenegildy, Przemysława Bereniki, Waleriana

Roberta, Rudolfa Apoloniusza, Bogusławy Adolfa, Tymona Agnieszki, Czesława Anzelma, Bartosza

Klaudiusza, Marzeny Teofila, Zyty Pawła, WaleriiAleksandra, Grzegorza Jarosława, Marka

2
9

Poniedziałek Wielkanocny

Jerzego, Wojciecha

Katarzyny, Mariana

13
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5
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26

6
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20
27

Filipa, Judyty

Roberta, Seweryna

Bazylego, Bernardyna

Augustyna, Jana

4
11
18
25

7
14
21
28

Gizeli, Ludmiły

Bonifacego, Dobiesława

Kryspina, Wiktora

Jaromira, Justa

321
1098
171615

22
29

Filipa, Józefa Anatola, Zygmunta Antoniny, Marioli Floriana, Moniki Ireny, Waldemara

Lizy, Stanisława Bożydara, Grzegorza Antoniny, Izydora Igi, Miry Achillesa, Pankracego

Zofii, Nadziei Andrzeja, Jędrzeja Paschalisa, Sławomira Eryka, Feliksa Lwa, Piotra

Heleny, Wiesławy Dezyderego, Iwony Joanny, Zuzanny Borysława, Grzegorza Filipa, Pauliny

Magdaleny, Teodozji Ferdynanda, Karola Anieli, Petroneli
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Gracjany, Jakuba Erazma, Marianny

Bonifacego, Waltera Norberta, Pauliny Wiesława, Roberta Maksyma, Seweryna Pelagii, Felicjana
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Jana, Pawła Maryli, Władysława Ireneusza, Leona Pawła, Piotra
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26

2012 2012

24 31/23 30/
AUGUST • SIERPIEŃ • AUGUST

31

32
33

34

35

1
8

15
22
29

3
10
17
24

2
976

54

161413
1211

232120
1918

302827
2625

31

2012
SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday
SobotaPiątekCzwartekŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek
SamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstag

Week
Tydzień

Woche Montag

Sunday
Niedziela

Sonntag

SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday
NiedzielaSobotaPiątekCzwartekŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek

SonntagSamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

Week
Tydzień

Woche

MAY • MAJ • MAI

18

19

20

21

2
9

16

3
10
17

1
8

15
22

4
11
18
25

7
65

14
1312

21
2019

28
2726

29
23 24
30 3122

2012
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

NiedzielaSobotaPiątekCzwartekŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek
SonntagSamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

Week
Tydzień

Woche

AUGUST • SIERPIEŃ • AUGUST

31

32
33

34

35

1
8

15
22
29

3
10
17
24

2
976

54

161413
1211

232120
1918

302827
2625

31

2012
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

NiedzielaSobotaPiątekCzwartekŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek
SonntagSamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

Week
Tydzień

Woche

JUNE • CZERWIEC • JUNI

23

24

25

26

1
8

15
22
29

3
10
17
24

2
97654

1614131211
2321201918
3028272625

22

2012
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

NiedzielaSobotaPiątekCzwartekŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek
SonntagSamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

Week
Tydzień

Woche

SEPTEMBER • WRZESIEŃ • SEPTEMBER

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

4
11
18
25

7
14
21
28

3
21

10
98

17
1615

24
2322
3029

36

37

38

39

35

2012
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

NiedzielaSobotaPiątekCzwartekŚrodaWtorekPoniedziałek
SonntagSamstagFreitagDonnerstagMittwochDienstagMontag

Week
Tydzień

Woche

Janusz Maciążek



JULY • LIPIEC • JULI

27

28

29

30

4
11
18
25

6
13
20
27

532
1

12109
87

191716
1514

26
2221
2928

26

2012

23 30/ 24 31/

4
11
18
25

AUGUST • SIERPIEŃ • AUGUST

31

32
33

34

35

6
13
20
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Józefa, Moniki
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1917161514
26232221

302928

Justyny, Piotra, Nadii Gustawa, Kariny Augustyna, Lidii Dominika, Protazego Oswalda, Stanisława
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Bronisława, Idziego Juliany, Stefana

Idy, Liliany Doroty, Wawrzyńca Beaty, Eugeniusza Melchiora, Reginy Adrianny, Marii Sergiusza, Ścibora

Dagny, Jacka Gwidona, Radzimira Aureliusza, Eugenii Bernarda, Roksany Albina, Nikodema Edyty, Kornela

Ireny, Stanisława Januarego, Konstancji Eustachego, Filipiny Jonasza, Mateusza Maurycego, Tomasza Liwiusza, Tekli
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Mikołaja, Stanisława Wawrzyńca, Serafina Alberta, Leopolda Edmunda, Gertrudy Grzegorza, Salomei Amelii, Anieli, Romana
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Eligiusza, Natalii Balbiny, Pauliny

Barbary, Krystiana Saby, Kryspina Mikołaja, Emiliana Marcina, Ambrożego Marii, Wergiliusza Wiesława, Leokadii

Damazego, Waldemara Aleksandra, Dagmary Łucji, Otylii Alfreda, Izydora Celiny, Waleriana Albiny, Zdzisławy

Bogusława, Gracjana Dariusza, Gabrieli Bogumiły, Dominika Jana, Tomasza Honoraty, Zenona Sławomiry, Wiktorii
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